SYM
SYM
SYM
SYM
SYM
SYM
SYM
SYM
SYM
SYM
SYM

MARCA

HD E2 (LH12W-6)
HD E3 (LH12W8-6)
HD EVO (LH12WS5-6)

MODELLO

HD EVO E3 (LH12WB-6)

HD EVO E3 TAMBURO (LH12WA-6)

HD2 (LC12W1-6)
HD E2 EVO
HD E3 IE

HD E3 IE EVO (LH18W?7-6)

HD E3 IE EVO TAMBURO (LH182WA-6)

HD2 IE (LC18W1-6)

DISCO FRENO NG SYM

CILINDRATA
125
125
125
125
125
125
200
200
200
200
200

ANNI
2003 - 2006
2007 - 2008
2005 - 2006
2007 - 2013
2008 - 2009
2011 - 2013
2005 - 2006
2007 - 2008
2007 - 2013
2008 - 2009
2011 - 2012

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
45121HHAO00
45121HHAO00
45121HHAO00
45121HHAO00
45121HHAO000

451211 DA0O00KB
45121HHAO000
45121HHAO00
45121HHAO00
45121HHAO00

451211 DA000KB




